
ふりがな
氏　　名

まつばやし　まゆみ

松林　真由美

ひらはら　あつこ

平原　厚子

ほさか　みきこ

保坂　美貴子

さとう　れいこ

佐藤　礼子

たぐち　さとみ

田口　聡美

すずき　いづみ

鈴木　いづみ

しんどう　ともこ

進藤　朋子

むらい　むつこ

村井　睦子

こいずみ　ひろこ

小泉　弘子

おくづみ　さゆり

奥積　早百合

おかざき　はつみ

岡﨑　初美

なかじま　ひろみ

中島　裕美　

おのせ　はるみ

小野瀬　晴美

うえだ　きみこ

上田　紀美子

おおこし　ようこ

大越　洋子

おおたに　せつこ

大谷　節子

岩手県

青森県

2

都道府県市名

1

番号 備考

3

4

乳児院事業従事者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

秋田県

茨城県

5

6

7

8

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

15



ふりがな
氏　　名

都道府県市名番号 備考

乳児院事業従事者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

もぎ　みちこ

茂木　美智子

しながわ　ゆみ

品川　由美

しばさき　じゅんぞう

柴﨑　順三

いしざわ　のりこ

石澤　徳子

しいな　まゆみ

椎名　真由美

そうま　ひろこ

相馬　宏子

もりた　まさこ

森田　政子

ふじい　のりこ

藤井　智子

しまくら　かずえ

島倉　佳津江

まるやま　たみこ

丸山　多美子

ないとう　まなみ

内藤　真奈美

さかい　ひろこ

酒井　浩子

こばやし　まゆみ

小林　真弓

わたなべ　ゆり

渡辺　由吏

のじま　しほ

野嶋　しほ

たかはし　としこ

高橋　敏子

おかもとみか

岡本　美香

ごとう　しずこ

後藤　静子

大阪府

23

26

24

20

32

30

29

21

和歌山県

17

18

19

22

島根県

31

25

27

富山県

長野県

静岡県

群馬県

埼玉県

神奈川県

28

34

33



ふりがな
氏　　名

都道府県市名番号 備考

乳児院事業従事者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

おおしお　たかこ

大塩　貴子

はまざき　せつこ

濵崎　節子

まつうら　けいこ

松浦　惠子

みずま　とよこ

水摩　トヨ子

ないとう　のりお

内藤　憲雄

きむら　のぶこ

木村　信子

かねうじ　ひとみ

金氏　ひとみ

なかお　ちえみ

中尾　智江美

たなか　ようこ

田中　洋子

かわさき　ゆみ

川崎　弓

やまもと　ごうし

山本　剛史

みずたに　のぶこ

水谷　暢子

こばやし　ともこ

小林　とも子

いけや　よしこ

池谷　喜子

おおつ　あやこ

大津　アヤ子

かつい　じゅんこ

勝井　純子

よしむら　くみこ

吉村　久美子

36 徳島県

35 山口県

40

41

福岡県

38

39

37 愛媛県

44 宮崎県

45 仙台市

42

43

長崎県

48

49

浜松市

46

47

51

大阪市50



ふりがな
氏　　名

都道府県市名番号 備考

乳児院事業従事者に対する厚生労働大臣表彰
被表彰者名簿

ふじい　としこ

藤井　寿子

おおさき　めぐみ

大崎　恵

いしざき　さゆり

石崎　小百合

あきづぐ　たかこ

秋次　貴子

おおつぼ　りかこ

大坪　里佳子

52

55

56

福岡市

53

54

神戸市


